

**MAC Case No. 02/2021**

**Order no- 09**  
**dated 13-04-2023**

Today is fixed for filing WO by both the Ops positively.

Parties take no step.

Perused the resolution dated 13.04.2023 taken by the local Bar Association,  
Purulia. The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **09/06/2023** for filing WO by both the Ops positively.

D/C

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal  
Purulia

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal  
Purulia