

MAC Case No. 02 of 2021

Order No:17,

Date:15-06-2024

Today is fixed for filing deficit court fees by petitioner.

Parties take no step today. None appears.

As per resolution taken by Local Bar Association Purulia “Not to pass any adverse order”.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **22.07.2024** or filing deficit court fees by petitioners .

(D/C)

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia